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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emi Horkan4067
Accel

8.700 9.000 9.4759.400 36.575
9 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Cuvelier4100
Gymtowne Coastside

8.925 8.775 9.0759.175 35.950
3 6T 4 2 2 

2 

Sabrina Romero4084
Classic

8.825 8.900 9.0259.025 35.775
6T 3 11 3 3 

3 

Dakota Patterson4119
Rodina

8.825 8.675 8.8259.125 35.450
6T 8 7T 5T 4 

4 

Luna Haack4125
Truckee

9.200 9.200 8.6008.425 35.425
1 1 14 8 5 

5 

Kiki Burlingham4107
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.800 8.8259.150 35.375
11 4T 5T 5T 6 

6 

Jasmine Shapiro4072
Accel

8.650 8.775 8.7759.125 35.325
10 6T 7T 7 7 

7 

Marlena Van Boxtel4087
Davis Diamonds

8.825 8.800 8.9508.700 35.275
6T 4T 13 4 8 

8 

Stella Hattendorf4111
Head Over Heels

8.900 8.575 8.5259.125 35.125
4T 11 7T 9 9 

9 

Alia Stalteri4073
Accel

8.500 8.650 8.4509.225 34.825
12 9 2 10 10 

10 

Angelica Guillen4089
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.250 8.2759.150 34.750
2 14 5T 14 11 

11 

Talia Carranza4092
Four Stars

8.900 8.550 8.3258.850 34.625
4T 12 12 12 12 

12 

Rachael Shafer4099
Gymnastics Zone

8.475 8.600 8.4259.050 34.550
13 10 10 11 13 

13 

Marley Flanagan4114
Marin Elite

8.025 8.475 8.3009.200 34.000
14 13 3 13 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Clifton4075
CGA

9.400 9.500 9.3509.400 37.650
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Gianna Bottarini4066
Accel

9.175 9.050 9.3759.475 37.075
6 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Ariana Green-Young4083
Classic

9.225 8.900 9.5509.375 37.050
3T 7 4 1 3 

3 

Brooke Martinez-Truso4116
North Bay

9.275 9.100 9.1259.175 36.675
2 3 9 5 4 

4 

Purvi Jain4068
Accel

9.025 8.575 9.3009.325 36.225
10 14 5 4 5 

5 

Athena Nelson4077
CGA

9.225 9.175 8.8758.725 36.000
3T 2 14 8 6 

6 

Sydney Sasaki4105
Gymtowne SSF

8.825 8.800 8.7259.475 35.825
11 8 1T 9T 7 

7 

Lily Delay4101
Gymtowne Coastside

8.675 8.750 8.9009.300 35.625
12 10 6 7 8 

8 

Peri Lindeman4094
Four Stars

9.100 8.600 8.9508.900 35.550
7T 13 13 6 9 

9 

Charlotte Karger4121
Rohnert Park

9.200 8.350 8.7009.275 35.525
5 15 7 12 10 

10 

Irma Brown4088
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.725 8.5759.050 35.400
9 11 11 14 11 

11 

Adria Little4069
Accel

8.650 8.775 8.5009.200 35.125
13 9 8 15 12 

12 

Stella Wellborn4098
Golden Bear

8.600 8.925 8.4009.075 35.000
14 6 10 16 13 

13 

Margit Carter4108
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.000 8.7257.700 34.525
7T 5 16 9T 14 

14 

Sophia Rojas4117
North Bay

7.725 8.650 8.6259.000 34.000
16 12 12 13 15T

15T

Clara Velloso4074
Accel

8.500 8.225 8.7258.550 34.000
15 16 15 9T 15T

15T
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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mika Quick4097
Golden Bear

9.250 9.450 9.5509.500 37.750
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Frederick4082
Classic

9.050 8.950 9.4259.275 36.700
4T 5T 6 2 2 

2 

Daniel Luna4076
CGA

8.800 9.650 9.0009.100 36.550
9T 1 9 7 3 

3 

Chelsea Uong4124
Santa Rosa

9.225 9.175 8.8009.175 36.375
3 3 7 9 4 

4 

Olivia Mott4070
Accel

8.975 8.800 9.0259.375 36.175
7 8 2 5T 5 

5 

Teran Baker4095
Gold Country

8.675 8.875 9.0259.325 35.900
14 7 4T 5T 6 

6 

Leila Dubon4096
Golden Bear

8.775 8.600 9.3759.075 35.825
11T 10T 10 3 7 

7 

Lauren Ropacki4104
Gymtowne Coastside

8.825 8.375 9.2009.350 35.750
8 15 3 4 8 

8 

Lauren Groff4110
Head Over Heels

8.775 8.550 8.9009.325 35.550
11T 13 4T 8 9 

9 

Alaisja Carver4093
Four Stars

9.275 9.100 8.0759.025 35.475
1 4 11T 16 10 

10 

Kailee Alejandre4080
Champion

9.050 8.575 8.7759.025 35.425
4T 12 11T 10 11 

11 

Reily Sheeran4113
Impact

8.800 8.650 8.5008.750 34.700
9T 9 14T 12 12 

12 

Alaynah Navat4091
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.600 8.4258.625 34.650
6 10T 16 14 13T

13T

Sophia Lee4033
Head Over Heels

8.700 8.525 8.5258.900 34.650
13 14 13 11 13T

13T

Makailah James4103
Gymtowne Coastside

8.350 8.950 8.4508.750 34.500
16 5T 14T 13 15 

15 

Chiara Torres4106
Gymtowne SSF

8.650 8.000 8.3759.125 34.150
15 16 8 15 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Tang4079
CGA

9.425 9.600 9.6509.225 37.900
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Tracy Coria4081
Classic

9.625 8.900 9.3509.325 37.200
1 8 2 2 2 

2 

Arsenia Shakirova4120
Rodina

9.225 9.000 9.1259.550 36.900
5 7 1 3 3 

3 

Cristina Kim4086
Davis Diamonds

8.775 9.025 8.8259.225 35.850
11 6 3T 7 4 

4 

Isabella Rochez4078
CGA

9.000 9.050 8.6009.125 35.775
7T 5 11 8 5 

5 

Minnoli Raghavan4071
Accel

8.500 9.075 8.8509.175 35.600
15 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Madeline Griswold4102
Gymtowne Coastside

8.600 9.175 8.9508.725 35.450
13 2 14 5 7 

7 

Lily Mulligan4123
Santa Rosa

9.300 8.575 8.4509.100 35.425
4 11 12 12 8 

8 

Erynn Burcham4115
Miyagi

9.325 8.500 8.3259.150 35.300
3 13 9T 14 9 

9 

Rebecca Peters4112
Impact

8.875 8.700 8.5009.175 35.250
9 10 6T 10 10 

10 

Anaya Browning4085
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.125 8.4758.700 35.050
12 3 15 11 11 

11 

Flor Naal Aguilar4118
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.525 8.3508.875 34.750
7T 12 13 13 12 

12 

Allison Love-Fields4090
Dream Xtreme

8.525 8.725 8.2009.225 34.675
14 9 3T 15 13 

13 

Teagan Merrida-Grant4122
Rohnert Park

9.050 7.250 9.0009.175 34.475
6 15 6T 4 14 

14 

Ava Luna Floisand-Ward4109
Head Over Heels

8.800 7.550 8.5759.150 34.075
10 14 9T 9 15 

15 
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